
-16-

Model D4946 (For Machines Mfd. Since 11/20)
PA

RT
S

PARTS
Main

18

17

14

16

15

8

6

10

1

2

34
11

10

5

9

13

20

12

7

8

19

21

WARNING!
INJURY HAZARD!

To reduce risk of short- 

and long-term injury, 

wear safety glasses, 

hearing protection, and 

a respirator when using 

this machine.

READ and UNDERSTAND

MANUAL to avoid serious

injury! If a manual is not

available, DO NOT use 

machine! Instead, go to

www.woodstockint.com 

or call (360) 734-3482.

WARNING!

WARNING

ACCIDENTAL INJURY 

HAZARD!

Disconnect power 

supply before 

adjustments, setup 

or maintenance!

22

23

24

25

26

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 XD4946001 DUST ENCLOSURE 14 XD4946014 SWITCH BRACKET
2 XD4946002 LOCK NUT 1/4-20 15 XD4946015 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 5/8
3 XD4946003 DUST BOX VENT PLATE 16 XD4946016 LOCK NUT 10-24
4 XD4946004 BUTTON HD CAP SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2 17 XD4946017 FLAT WASHER 1/4
5 XD4946005 STRAIN RELIEF TYPE-1 1/2 18 XD4946018 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 2-1/2
6 XD4946006 Y-FITTING 4"  X 4" X 2-1/2" 19 XD4946019 STRAIN RELIEF TYPE-3 M16-2
7 XD4946007 DUST HOSE 2-1/2" X 28" 20 XD4946020 ELECTRICAL OUTLET 15A 125V
8 XD4946008 WIRE HOSE CLAMP 3" 21 XD4946021 SWITCH BOX
9 XD4946009 KNOB BOLT 1/4-20 X 1/2, 3-LOBE, D1 22 XD4946022 MODEL NUMBER LABEL
10 XD4946010 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 3/8 23 XD4946023 SHOP FOX LOGO
11 XD4946011 CORD CLAMP PLATE 24 XD4946024 EYE EAR LUNG HAZARD LABEL
12 XD4946012 PADDLE SWITCH J1708W2 125VAC 25 XD4946025 READ MANUAL LABEL
13 XD4946013 POWER CORD 14G 3W 72" 5-15P 26 XD4946026 ELECTRICITY LABEL


